CONVERTOR ( CARCASA) GIGABIT ETHERNET TO
FIBER OPTIC (PORT SFP)

Generalitati:

Standard 10/100/1000M Auto-Negotiation RJ45 port, support Auto MDI/MDIX
1000Base-SX/LX SFP Port

Auto-detection of half/full duplex transfer mode for Tx port

Auto-negotiation of 10/100/1000Mbps rate and Auto-MDI/MDIX for Tx port
Provide switch configuration of half/full duplex transfer mode for Fx port.
Specificatii Tehnice:

Standarde de operare: IEEE802.3z/AB, 10/100/1000Base-T and 1000Base-SX/LX/HX
RJ-45 Port: Auto-MDI/MDIX

Network Cable: Twisted pair Cat.5 UTP Cable: 100m

Fiber Cable: SMF: 8.3/125,8.7/125,9/125,10/125 (20 120Km)

Cerinte de consum: DC5V2A ( Sursa externa: AC100V-AC240V/50-60HZ )

LED: Power, FX SD, FX Link/Act, TX 100, TX FDX, TX Link/Act.

Lumini indicatoare: PWR, FX Link/act, FX 1000M, TX 1000M, TX 10/100M, TX Link/act.
Timp de raspuns (delay): <0.9s

Temperatura standard: OC +70C

Conditii de umiditate : 5% 90%




